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MEHKO INTERNET FOOD SERVICE INTERMEDIARY CONTACT LIST 

An internet food service intermediary (IFSI) is defined by California Retail Food Code under Section 114367(b) as an entity that provides a 

platform on its internet website or mobile application where a microenterprise home kitchen operation (MEHKO) may offer food for sale. Services 

offered by an IFSI to a MEHKO may include, but are not limited to, allowing a MEHKO to advertise its food for sale and provide a means for 

potential consumers to arrange payment for food, whether the consumer pays directly to the MEHKO or IFSI. 

Company 
Name 

Owner Website Mailing Address Phone Email 

Airbnb, Inc. Joseph 
Zadeh, VP 
Experiences 

airbnb.com 888 Brannan St., 4th 
Floor, 
San Francisco, CA 94103 

(855) 424-7262 sotadmin@airbnb.com 
 

Amy Farm, Ltd. Lap Ming Lee, 
CEO 

 Room 7B, One Capital 
Place, 18 Luard Rd., Wan 
Chai, Hong Kong, China 

(852) 5985-8123 
 

hello@amy.farm 
 

At Home Grub Keith Brooking athomegrub.com 25091 De Salle Street, 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 

(949) 305-2389 keith.brooking@athomegrub.com 

Chefbnb Michael J. 
Garahan 

chefbnb.org 1225 Cottonwood St., 
Emporia, KS 66801-5294 

(304) 601-9865 
 

matewanchef@yahoo.com 
 

Chefs on Board, 
Inc. HomeMade 

Yaniv Horvitz 
& 
Kapil Pershad 

homemadefood.app 13547 Ventura Blvd., 
#170 Sherman Oaks, CA 
91423 

(818) 943-9044 yaniv@homemadefood.app 
 

Common Stock 
Food Inc. 

Hermany 
Perla, CFO 

commonstockfood.com 421 N. Doheny Drive, #6, 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

(310) 279-8725 hermany@commonstockfood.com 
 

Cooked Nearby Abdulmujib 
Sardar (Avan) 

cookednearby.com 4633 Marine Ave., Unit 
#245, Lawndale, CA 
90260 

(424) 283-1077 avansardar@outlook.com 
 
 

DishDivvy, Inc. Ani Torosyan, 
CEO 

dishdivvy.com P.O. Box #821, Montrose, 
CA 95135 

(323) 487-9321 support@dishdivvy.com 
 

FlavorFriends, 
Inc. 
 

 

Madhavi 
Padala, 
Owner 

flavorfriends.net 3140 Promontory Way, 
San Jose, CA 95135 

(408) 309-5055 madhavi1padala@gmail.com 
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FOD Live Inc. Shaheen 
Javadizaden, 
CEO 

takein.com 128 W. Yale Loop, Irvine, 
CA 92604 

(877) 929-9006 info@takein.com 
 

Foodie 
LLC./Foodie 

Reshad 
Kazimee, 
Manager 

 10260 SW Greenburg 
Road, Ste. #400, 
Portland, OR 97223 

(503) 893-4660 reshad.kazimee@foodie-share.com 
 

Foodnome, Inc. Akshay 
Prabhu, CEO 

foodnome.com 6894 Brookview Ct., 
Livermore, CA  94551 

(925) 858-2691 akshay@foodnome.com 
 

GESEN, Inc. Ken Hong 
Saur, CEO 

 5441 Brittany Way, 
Cypress, CA  90630 

(336) 971-1111 genseninc@gmail.com 
 

GESEN, Inc. Ken Hong 
Saur, CEO 

 5441 Brittany Way, 
Cypress, CA 90630 

(336) 971-1111 genseninc@gmail.com 
 

Greg’s Kitchen Gregory 
Chambers 

gregskit19.com/order 1818 Banklston Way, 
Perris, CA 92591 

(951) 367-4831 gregskit19@gmail.com 
 

HeyMobie Nick Lin, 
President 

HeyMobie.com 
 

5700 Park Drive, #4111, 
Chino Hills, CA 91709 

(310) 300-2818 nick@heymobie.com 
 
 

Home Made 
Grub 

Jason James, 
CEO 

 204 W. Kendall Street, 
Corona, CA 92882 

(951) 444-1288 homemadegrub.com@gmail.com 
 

HomeFed 
Technologies, 
Inc. 

Shashank 
Kathapalli, 
CEO 

 370 Monterey Blvd., Apt. 
#103, San Francisco, CA 
94131 

(408) 832-0082 shashank@tryhomefed.com 
 

HomeNom Justin Marty, 
COO 

 555 E. Main Street 
#2074, Turlock, CA 
96381 

(650) 487-0041 hello@homenomapp.com 
 

Kitchens2Tables Achala 
Koushik, 
Owner 

 1075 Hiawatha Court, 
Fremont, CA 94539 

(408) 480-6505 akoushik@kitchens2tables.com 
 

Madeleine’s 
Macaron 

Aubrey 
Mclnich, 
Owner 

madeleinesmacarons.com 2096 Starling Way, 
Fairfield, CA 94533 

(707) 298-7499 info@madeleinesmacarons.com 

Oak Spoon Kevin 
Wung/Tom 
Crosby III 

 1617 E. Merced Ave., 
West Covina, CA 91791 

(626) 510-8082 therealoakspoon@gmail.com 

Onispace, Inc. Abhinau Kura  1045 Mission St. #446, 
San Francisco, CA 94103 

(718) 406-1667 abhi@joyup.me 
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Pepper 
Technologies, 
Inc. 

Faraz Saadati 
Sohi 

 2085 Santa Cruz Ave., 
Menlo Park, CA, 94025 

(408) 838-2335 saadati.faraz@gmail.com 
 

Potluck Juanita 
Walker 

PotluckKitchens.com 7305 Milwood Ave. #5, 
Canoga Park, CA 91303 

(818) 912-8788 the4legacy@gmail.com 
 

Shef, Inc. Alvin Salehi, 
Joey Graccia 
& Co-founders 

shef.com 1141 Sonota Drive, 
Vallejo, CA 94591 

(415) 506-8095 operations@shef.com 
 

TastyCell, Inc. Chorkiu 
Laung, CEO 

 121 Mangrove Banks, 
Irvine, CA 92620 

(818) 433-1747 chorkiuleung@gmail.com 
 

The Food 
Exchange 

Michael Polier, 
CEO 

 311 N. Venice Blvd. #4, 
Los Angeles, CA 90291 

(310) 903-7171 michael@thefoodexchange.com 
 

The Dish Corp Peter Hwang tredish.com 533 Airport Blvd. Ste. 
#400, Burlingame, CA 
94010 

(650) 373-2139 phwang@tredish.com 
 

Umani Wang/Hsanli/ 
Fergusan 

 188 San Pedro Circle, 
San Jose, CA 95110 

(408) 896-3638 umani@eatumani.co 
 

ZipHomeChef, 
Inc. 

Alexia (Alexis) 
Parks, CEO 

ziphomechef.com 973 5th St. Boulder, CO, 
80302 

(303) 443-3697 alexia@ziphomechef.com 
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